SULSVILL * *	Louisville Metro Government					
FRERSON COULT		Legislation Details				
File #:	0-2	54-17 Version: 1	Name:			
Туре:	Ordi	linance	Status:	Passed		
File created:	7/24	4/2017	In control:	Budget Committee		
On agenda:	8/10	0/2017	Final action:	8/10/2017		
Title:	AN ORDINANCE OF THE LOUISVILLE/JEFFERSON COUNTY METRO GOVERNMENT ("LOUISVILLE METRO") AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR TO ENTER INTO A SECOND AMENDED AND RESTATED MEMORANDUM OF AGREEMENT BY AND BETWEEN LOUISVILLE METRO AND THE LOUISVILLE ARENA AUTHORITY, INC. (THE "ARENA AUTHORITY") TO ESTABLISH THE MONETARY OBLIGATIONS OF LOUISVILLE METRO FOR FINANCING A PORTION OF THE REFINANCING OF THE LOUISVILLE ARENA PROJECT, AND REQUESTING THAT THE KENTUCKY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT FINANCE AUTHORITY ("KEDFA") ISSUE BONDS TO REFUND THE OUTSTANDING OBLIGATIONS OF THE ARENA AUTHORITY.					
Sponsors:	David Yates (D-25), Marianne Butler (D-15), Kevin Kramer (R-11)					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. O-254-17 V.1. 072717 MOA for Arena Refinancing.pdf, 2. Res 081 06.pdf, 3. Ord 143 07.pdf, 4. ORD 131 2017.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By	Α	ction	Result	
8/10/2017	1	Metro Council	p	assed	Pass	
8/3/2017	1	Budget Committee	re	ecommended for approval	Pass	
7/27/2017	1	Metro Council	a	ssigned		